
30 JUNE – 01 JULY 2025

BARCONVENTLONDON.COM

SITE PLAN *
*Site Plan may differ and vary

Tobacco Dock I East London
The Quay I Wapping Lane
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PRICE OVERVIEW 2025
Stand Space

Individual stand space per sqm� 475.00 GBP

Individual stand space per sqm / Early Bird**� 455.00 GBP

 
Packages (space plus stand construction)

One Brand Stand (2 m x 2.50 m)� 2,830.00 GBP

Portfolio Stand (3 m x 3 m)� 5,305.00 GBP

Young Guns Package Stand (2 m x 2.5 m) � 2,665.00 GBP

Emerging Brands� 1,870.00 GBP 

Incidental Costs for individual spaces

Maintenance fee� per sqm 50.00 GBP

Co-Exhibitor fee� 420.00 GBP

Indemnity fee (Insurance) for individual space areas� 165.00 GBP

Exhibitor Media Communications Package

Exhibitor Profile (Mandatory)� 95.00 GBP

Priority Profile� 315.00 GBP

Priority Plus Profile� 1,565.00 GBP

 
Additional Exhibitor Pass

Additional Exhibitor Pass� 99.00 GBP 
 
Leadtracking / Leadmanager (Mandatory)

Unlimited Licenses

1. Package 1 until 24 sqm� 120.00 GBP

2. Package 2 over 25 qm� 185.00 GBP

 
Collect

QR-Code (Mandatory)� 45.00 GBP

** Early Bird valid until 31.12.2024.

Prices are net plus the statutory VAT and subject to change.

CONTACTS
GERMANY, AUSTRIA, SWITZERLAND & 
REST OF THE WORLD
 
Kyra Thomas 
Director International Sales 
+49 211 55628 - 557 
kyra.thomas@rxglobal.com 

Michaela Giesselmann 
International Senior Sales Manager 
+49 211 55628 - 553 
michaela.giesselmann@rxglobal.com

Marina Kelly
Sales Manager Promoting Services 
+49 211 90191 - 197 
marina.kelly@rxglobal.com

Dilan Erten 
International Sales Manager 
+49 211 55628 - 568 
dilan.erten@rxglobal.com

INTERNATIONAL SALES 
CONTACTS
 
BeNeLux 
Nadine Grotendorst  
+31 622970265 
ngrotendorst@rxglobal.com

Eastern Europe 
Eva Halahijova 
+49 211 8766-7900 
eva.halahijova@rxglobal.com

France 
Anais Dubarry 
+33 6 46 56 55 89 
adubarry@rxglobal.com

Greece & Cyprus 
Danae Margaritidi 
+30 6947364289 
dmargaritidi@beerbartender.gr

Italy 
Monica Iacono 
+39 02 43 517050 
monica.iacono@rxglobal.com

Roberta Pellegrino 
+39 34 42 771165 
roberta.pellegrino@rxglobal.com

Japan 
Marina Nemoto 
+81 36261 2996 
marina.nemoto@rxglobal.com

Latin America 
Stephen Guthartz 
+1 203 840 5336 
stephen.guthartz@rxglobal.com

Poland 
Mateusz Buczek 
+48 535 138 138  
kontakt@mateuszbuczek.com.pl

Spain & Portugal 
Paz Jarque 
+34 617198997 
paz.jarque@thinkingabroad.com

UK 
Laura Williams 
+44 7827 230893 
laura.williams@rxglobal.com

Thomas Ferraris 
+44 7709 568225 
thomas.ferraris@rxglobal.com

Andrea Trudu 
+44 7775 452815 
andrea.trudu1@rxglobal.com

USA 
Barbara Thompson 
+1 203 8405341 
barbara.thompson@rxglobal.com Or
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